Extremely slim and powerful micro cables
with ultimate performance
96f
Ø 5,9 mm
Extra slim, flexible and robust
micro cables with unbeatable
blowing performance.
192f

or technical support. Contact us at info@hexatronic.com, order@hexatronic.com
or visit www.hexatronic.com
Ordering Information
PRODUCT NO DESCRIPTION
COLOR CODE S12
TOL 401 9033/2AH GNHL  2-f (1x2), G657A1, S12
TOL 401 9033/4AH GNHL 4-f (1x4), G657A1, S12
TOL 401 9033/8AH GNHL 8-f (2x4), G657A1, S12
TOL 401 9033/12AH GNHL 12-f (3x4), G657A1, S12
TOL 401 9033/24AH GNHL 24-f (6x4), G657A1, S12
TOL 401 9028/48AH GNHL 48-f (4x12), G657A1, S12
TOL 401 9032/96AH GNHL 96-f (8x12), G657A1, S12
TOL 401 9032/144AH GNHL 144-f (6x24), G657A1, S12
TOL 401 9028/192AH GNHL 192-f (8x24), G657A1, S12